L_

RN

A ORDINAUCE. 0. /3 s

To levy Specicl Acsessments for the improvement of
Ile-sant Ridge ivenue from the south line of I'ound Street to
g2 point 408.35 feet south of the sovth line of Carlsrue Avenue
by greding, curbing, peving the rosdwey, constructing the
goewers necess-ry to furnish proper dresinege for such improve=-
ment snd constructing water snd sewer connections from the
weter mein end sewer in ssid Avenue; 2nd to repeal Ordinance

o // 0 I’ adopued the g 3 day of W% 1915,

Be it ordained by the founcil of the Villsge of

Bexley, Stcote of Ohic:i=

SECTION le Th:t the ascessment of the cost end expense
of improving ¥Yleasent Ridge Avenue from the south line of
Tound street to a point 408.35 feet south of the south line of
Cerlgrue Lvenue in szid Villege by grading, surbing, paving -
the rordw:y, constructing sewers necessery to furnish proper
dreinage far suck improvement end constructing weter and sewer
connections from the water mein end sewsr in ssid Avenue to
the inner lire of the curbs on s2id Avenue 28 reported to
Council on the __LQ_;;_~_§ay of Ssptember 1916 byéthe Board
heretofore sppointed to estimste ssid escessment, be and the
seme is hereby sdopted end th-i there be end hereby is levied
end e essed upon the lots snd l-nds hereinefter described the

severcl amounts herein set forth, vigi--

S AP o -,

it

oy et e e

Owners ilame Lddition or 'oe 0f hat Feet Amount
Subdivigsion Tote. Port Pront tenesced. |
Frenk C. leVay Hemilton's Gerden 29 £11 76642 5275600 !
Frenk C. I'cVay n " 30 A1l 76642 319.06
John L. & lary Rhoades " " 31 A11 76642 298405
ifery Eo Zneeland " " 52 All  76.42 27500 {
J« Louis Ssachs " " 33 211 76adl 275.00 !
Verne Brooke n " 34 A1l 76642 275.00 i
Verns 3rooke " M 35 1. Pert €edl 22426 |
Rose A« 3rennan " " 35 S Pert 70, 27578 iJ
T ~ By rosr e o I ?ﬁm,ﬂwmg@m*yv(?gﬂ

Dt e TP
i




Brought ...

Sec. j....—-—That there be appropriated from the Light Fund:
Office Expemses.. ... .. ... .. S
Employes R )

Fael ... .. ... ¥
Repairs to Buildings . . S S
Repairs to Wiresand Jiio., - S .
Other Opera’'~ :- Expens: . . P
Lands and Hew Buildings . o
New Machinery . . .. B
New Wiring.... .. .. ... ... . ¢ )
.............................................. $
5.
Total for Expenses of Light Fund - §

Sec......-—~That therebe appropriatzd jrom the Library Fund:
Office Exponses . . ... ... ... . . f
Fuel and Light . .. .. . .8
New Books . .. . .. .8
Other Expemses. .. .......... .. .. &

$

B

Total for Expenses of Librury Fund - §

........

Sec.....—That there be appropriated for the Cemetery Fund: §
Sec......—That there be appropriated for the Hospitel Fund: - § ...
Sec. . —That there be approprmted for the Sinkmg Fund

and Interest: . . . .. Y
Se_C-: ......... —Thetthere be apprb;rddted Jor the Contingent Fund. # ‘

B e U LY

..................................................

Total Appropriation §

o TR g R

AT TR ———

?

A e e e e
e
—————




]
i
4

emesi §

4

Sec.:,z,u_,,——.dnd the Village Clerk is hereby authorized to draw his warrants on
the Village Treasurer for payments from any of the foregoing appropriations
upon receiving proper certificates and vouchers therefor, approved by the board or
officers awthorized by law to approve the same; or awn ordinance or resolution of i‘
eouncil to make the expenditires; provided that no warrants shall be drawn or
paid for salaries or wagdes except to persons employed by authori*y of and in
accordance with low or ordinance. Provided further that the appropriation for
“Contingent Fund” oan only be expended for items of expense constituting o
legal obligation wg’wmst the village, and for purposes other than those covered by
the other specific appropriations herein made.

oz ;.

‘)-4

Stf.'(:.%).....--~ Th %m;mnceczhall take effect at the eariiest period allowed by law.

/! 19.10

Passed

President of Council.

Atiest:
Clerk of Council.

* 5‘; |
3 ‘Eé | 1 ?
% -g E ’ EE’. §
~ 8C3% a2 |

) §° ‘ B
$ < ‘93 N8y

8 E - & ; N —%;—'; :‘

5 3 T3 | i
Q n. e 3 3

g 3 ™ ()
§ | O

FUTT R et S Ea MR e e s




/‘\,
0

Owriers Lemne féddition orx Foe.0f “hat

Suvdivision Lot. Fart
‘melis Gremling Hemilton's Garden 36 1. Part
Anton J. Gremling " i &6 3. Part
Foge A. Brennsn i n <7 A1l
Taul J.& Anna lMockensen " " 38 A1l
Anms Merie Schloeffel " " 39 All
Anne lsrie Schloeffel w " 40 A11
Jatty Beatty C. F. Joehlert's All
Theg. He Belkpnap and
D. B. Xirk " " Part Reserve
Cazse He Belinep " " " "
Zarry Be & Loura A. Persons " " " "
Rambreat Pe& Eliz.lrmentrout™ " " v
Ches. He Belknsp % De B. Kirk . " "
Hwerd 0. Overman " n 12 All
Bdward Ce. Overman " " 11 A1
Ansil & Olive B. Bearnes " " 10 All
Ansil Besrnes " " 9 All
Sersh M. Hetfield .4 " 8 All
Sersn l. Hatfield n " 7 All
iine De Petty Hemilton's Gerden 13 All
Alma Petty " " 14 A1l
Evan & Diane Thomas " " 15 A11
John P. Willisms " " 16 All
Aungust & lery Capuano " v 17 All
lery 3., Lloyd M " 18 All
Stephen B. Lloyd " " 19 All
Ches. V. Lloyd v " 20 ALl
Everett D. Barnett n " 28 3. Part

114 "

Ade Resiner
Fannie Se Day
Mery L. Gordy

"
"

It is hereby determined

gaid lote and lendn sre specially benefited by said improvement

in en smount ecusl to
3ECTION 2.

payatle et the office

Qhio, within e period

finel passzge of this

in ten ennusl instellments with interest et the rute of Five (5)
Per Cent per snnum upon deferred payments, at the office of the :

Treasurar of Franklin County, Ohio, after the sume has been

i
n

seid

"het the totsel essessment sholl be
of the Tressurer of the Villesge of 3exley,
of Pifteen (15) deys from the dzte of the

Ordinsnce, oy =t the option of the owner,

28 W. Part

assessment.

n
i1

”"

28 11ddle Purt
" 17

Teaet
Pront

44.42
32e
75042
76042
76e42
76.42
95.

62
55
55
55
110
79635
71
71

100
100

ond declzred thet eacr of

Amount {
Acsessed

3154.03
110.96
219.05
272400
293.05
287.05
339.43

248,04
22317
206477
227 77
447 454
508421
266475
254470
279425
234.18
201413 o 4767,
256461 - 4lV}
289,66 71
264-'61 e Lo
289466

.4
SSGhn&ngzrgé

266461 &
zmuﬂ«5ﬁag

216.44
181.39
366482

i ey AR T AT i

246477 N

certified to tlhe Zounty Auditor for collection in the manmer ;

provided by law. Seid asszessment, sfter being so certified, g

may Dbe prid in full or sny number of annual ins*tallments mel be
peid et sny tes: collection time, with interest on the s=me to

the semi-smnuel interest dsy next ensuing: to wit, October

first or April firste.

ere not p-id when the same become due, s penelty will be imposed

If ssid instellments cf s~id =gvecsment

end collected as provided by law.

o R PP ST T T O RS IRAT AAS (ot R R ey 8 R T g

B R T P P

o et e o i i s < e, e

o




|
E

S R I G G T S L e

SECTION 3e That sSaid sssessment 2nd all portions
$hereof when collected shell be psid into the 3inking Pund
and shell be spplied to the peyment of the bonds issued for
seid improvement end the interest theveod =s the seme shell
become due and to no other purposelwhatsoever,

SECTION 4s That Ordinence No. _, adopted on

the day of 1915, "To levy special assess-

ments for the improvement of Plesewnt Ridge Avenue fron the
gsouth line of lTound Street to & point 408.35 feet south of the

south line of Carlsrue Avenue, ete.”, be snd the same hereby

is repezlede.

SECTION Be This Ordinence shall teke effect and be

in Trree from and after the e=srliest period allowed by lawe

J
Pessed @EK dey of ,ﬁ%/%i 1.91 6.

HayoXe

Attest:

Clerke

-» RPN SRR ST b © o f AT 8 SR Y S ML B e A Y T S TR O T




